
Page 1 of 2 ITB 21-051 Tabulation

Bid Number: 21-051 Project Title: Monument Sign - 159th Street at Harlem Avenue

Bid Issue: 9/9/2021 Department: Public Works
Bid Opening: 9/23/2021 Addenda: No. 1 - 9/16/2021

BIDDER PROPOSAL PRICE CONTACT INFORMATION

V3 Construction Group, LTD $67,985.00

Michael Famiglietti
7325 Janes Avenue

Woodridge, IL 60517
P: 630-724-9200/F: 630-724-9202

Email: mfamiglietti@v3co.com

Schaefges Brothers Inc. $75,575.00

Kenneth Schaefges
851 Seton Court, Suite 2A

Wheeling, IL 60090
P: 847-537-3330/ F: 847-537-7439

Email: breznbi@gmail.com

Bid Tabulation

Proposals are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Nicole Merced, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park



Bid No. 21-051 Project Title: Monument Sign - 159th Street at Harlem Avenue

Submitted three (3) sealed hardcopies of the bid √ √
Submitted a completed Bidder Summary Sheet √ √
Submitted a completed Certificate of Compliance √ √
Submitted three (3) references √ √
Submitted signed Insurance Requirements form √ V1
Acknowledgement of Addendum No. 1 √ √
Submitted Bid Bond (10% of Bid) √ √
BID PRICE $67,985.00 $75,575.00

V1: did not submit signed insurance requirements form. 

Village of Orland Park Bid Responsiveness Check  

Schaefges Brothers Inc.

*A check mark in the box indicates inclusion of the required form with the proposal package. A "V#" indicates a variance that will be explained below.

                                              Prepared by: Nicole Merced, Management Analyst - Village of Orland Park 

V3 Construction Group, LTDBid Requirement


	Proposal Tab
	Responsiveness Check

